SS HH II EE LL DD II NN GG   PP LL AA SS TT II CC   FF II LL MM SS
ScotchTint
Shie lding Perform ance
0
5
10
15
20

By blocking out 98% of UV light, it protects from the sun's harmful rays and significantly
reduces fabric and furniture fade. In addition, ScotchTint™ window films reduce glare to
improve your indoor visibility, especially with respect to computer monitors and televisions.
Easy to apply. If you can wallpaper a room, you can shield your windows. Optional profess-
sional installation available in most areas at additional cost if you don’t feel like doing it
yourself. Can also be used without activating the adhesive. Silver/blue tint. Choose size.
Emissivity .65
"U" Value .95
Glare Reduction 78%
Shading Coefficient .26
Heat Gain Reduction 72%
Heat Loss Reduction 10%
Visible Light Reflected 58%
Visible Light Transmitted 19%
Visible Light Energy Rejected 77%
ScotchTint 60 inches wide (Cat. #Q1215-60) ….. $990.00 per 100 ft roll
ScotchTint 36 inches wide (Cat. #Q1215-36) ….. $599.00 per 100 ft roll
    Trial size: 36” x 24’ (Cat. #Q1215-36-24) …….. $270.00 per 24 ft roll
SCOTCHTINTTM SUPER SHIELDING WINDOW FILM
"SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE RF SHIELDING FOR WINDOWS, WITH ADHESIVE"
This material is just like ScotchTint above but with a slight amber tint and much higher
shielding performance, which explains the higher cost. Use ScotchTint Super when
maximum shielding is needed.          ScotchTintTM Super:
40" wide x100' (Cat. #Q1214-40) ........................... $990.00 per roll
   Trial size: 40" wide x 24' (Cat. #Q1214-40-24) .... $350.00 per roll
50" wide x100' (Cat. #Q1214-50) ......................... $1290.00 per roll
60" wide x100' (Cat. #Q1214-60) ......................... $1590.00 per roll
RADIOCLEAR™  HIGH TRANSPARENCY, HIGH SHIELDING FILM
RadioClear is great for shielding radiofrequency when best
transparency and shield performance are both important. Use
it on windows, TV/computer screens, cell phones,  digital dis-